STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
STEEL CUP - 5. Vyrocie zalozenia klubu DACCM
Printed november 28, 2010 at 12:48

Stage 1 -- Stolicka

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 80 22,19 3,6052 80,0000 100,00
2 80 22,72 3,5211 78,1338 97,67
3 80 24,31 3,2908 73,0234 91,28
4 80 26,36 3,0349 67,3445 84,18
5 65 21,63 3,0051 66,6828 83,35
6 80 29,32 2,7285 60,5457 75,68
7 80 29,97 2,6693 59,2326 74,04
8 80 31,70 2,5237 56,0000 70,00
9 80 32,16 2,4876 55,1990 69,00
10 80 32,28 2,4783 54,9938 68,74
11 80 34,14 2,3433 51,9977 65,00
12 80 35,05 2,2825 50,6476 63,31
13 80 36,88 2,1692 48,1345 60,17
14 80 37,75 2,192 47,0252 58,78
15 80 38,39 2,0839 46,2412 57,80
16 80 39,44 2,0284 45,0101 56,26
17 80 40,33 1,9836 44,0169 55,02
18 80 42,25 1,8935 42,0166 52,52
19 80 44,76 1,7873 39,6604 49,58
20 80 4517 1,7711 39,3004 49,13
21 80 50,12 1,5962 35,4190 44,27
22 80 51,57 1,5513 34,4231 43,03
23 80 56,56 1,4144 31,3861 39,23
24 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11
14
4
6
24
9
1
19
10
15
20
12
18
21
7
8
13
16
5
17
22
2
23
3

Name

FOLTA, Jaroslav
GLEZGO, Tomas
GRUBIAK, Stano
Demeter, Igor
HRIN, Frantisek
Toth, Andrej
BONK, Adrian
KONDAS, Roman
RUSNAK, Martin
Stanko, Lubomir
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
POTOCKY, Peter
ORLEJ, Pavol
SOROCINA, Marek
Svec, Ondrej
Stach, Branislav
HAMADEJ, Matej
Stankova, Anna
Hric, Peter
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
Pekarik, Marian
HURCIK, Gabriel
Konopinsky, Milos
DARGAJ, Robert
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Stage 2 -- Vykonnostna trieda

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 30 3,67 8,1744 30,0000 100,00
2 30 3,92 7,6531 28,0867 93,62
3 30 4,10 7,3171 26,8537 89,51
4 30 4,55 6,5934 24,1978 80,66
5 30 5,07 59172 21,7160 72,39
6 30 5,31 5,6497 20,7345 69,11
7 30 5,67 5,2910 19,4180 64,73
8 30 5,75 5,2174 19,1478 63,83
9 30 5,77 5,1993 19,0815 63,60
10 30 6,26 4,7923 17,5879 58,63
11 30 6,78 4,4248 16,2389 54,13
12 30 6,78 4,4248 16,2389 54,13
13 30 7,04 4,2614 15,6392 52,13
14 30 7,27 4,1265 15,1444 50,48
15 30 7,40 4,0541 14,8784 49,59
16 30 7,82 3,8363 14,0793 46,93
17 30 7,86 3,8168 14,0076 46,69
18 30 7,93 3,7831 13,8840 46,28
19 30 8,80 3,4091 12,5114 41,70
20 30 9,10 3,2967 12,0989 40,33
21 30 9,52 3,1513 11,5651 38,55
22 30 10,19 2,9441 10,8047 36,02
23 30 11,01 2,7248 10,0000 33,33
24 30 11,28 2,6596 9,7606 32,54

COMPETITOR

#

24
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Name

HRIN, Frantisek
FOLTA, Jaroslav
BONK, Adrian
RUSNAK, Martin
GLEZGO, Tomas
GRUBIAK, Stano
HAMADEJ, Viadimir
Stanko, Lubomir
HAMADEJ, Matej
Toth, Andrej
SOROCINA, Marek
Stach, Branislav
Konopinsky, Milos
DARGAJ, Robert
Demeter, Igor
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
KONDAS, Roman
Svec, Ondrej
Pekarik, Marian
POTOCKY, Peter
ORLEJ, Pavol
Stankova, Anna
HURCIK, Gabriel
Hric, Peter
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Stage 3 -- Modre a cierne

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 90 24,34 3,6976 90,0000 100,00
2 90 25,72 3,4992 85,1711 94,63
3 90 28,00 3,2143 78,2357 86,93
4 90 28,39 3,1701 77,1610 85,73
5 90 28,42 3,1668 77,0795 85,64
6 90 28,43 3,1657 77,0524 85,61
7 90 31,23 2,8818 70,1441 77,94
8 90 31,97 2,8151 68,5205 76,13
9 90 32,35 2,7821 67,7156 75,24
10 90 32,62 2,7590 67,1551 74,62
11 90 33,38 2,6962 65,6261 72,92
12 90 34,27 2,6262 63,9218 71,02
13 90 34,79 2,5870 62,9664 69,96
14 90 34,97 2,5736 62,6423 69,60
15 90 38,50 2,3377 56,8987 63,22
16 90 39,15 2,2989 55,9540 62,17
17 90 39,52 2,2773 55,4302 61,59
18 90 41,01 2,1946 53,4162 59,35
19 90 41,21 2,1839 53,1570 59,06
20 90 41,46 2,1708 52,8365 58,71
21 90 49,37 1,8230 44,3711 49,30
22 90 59,80 1,5050 36,6321 40,70
23 90 60,57 1,4859 36,1664 40,18
24 90 68,28 1,3181 32,0826 35,65

COMPETITOR

#

14
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24
3
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7
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Name

GLEZGO, Tomas
BONK, Adrian
HRIN, FrantiSek
DARGAJ, Robert
RUSNAK, Martin
FOLTA, Jaroslav
Svec, Ondrej
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
HAMADEJ, Matej
GRUBIAK, Stano
POTOCKY, Peter
ORLEJ, Pavol
Stach, Branislav
KONDAS, Roman
Demeter, Igor
Stanko, Lubomir
Stankova, Anna
SOROCINA, Marek
Toth, Andrej
Konopinsky, Milos
Pekarik, Marian
Hric, Peter
HURCIK, Gabriel
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Stage 4 -- Silna ruka

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 40 8,52 4,6948 40,0000 100,00
2 40 9,21 4,3431 37,0033 92,51
3 40 10,17 3,9331 33,5103 83,78
4 40 10,25 3,9024 33,2488 83,12
5 40 10,32 3,8760 33,0233 82,56
6 40 10,62 3,7665 32,0904 80,23
7 40 10,69 3,7418 31,8803 79,70
8 40 10,98 3,6430 31,0382 77,60
9 40 11,14 3,5907 30,5925 76,48
10 40 11,47 3,4874 29,7123 74,28
11 40 12,87 3,1080 26,4802 66,20
12 40 12,99 3,0793 26,2356 65,59
13 40 13,79 2,9007 24,7136 61,78
14 40 13,83 2,8923 24,6421 61,61
15 40 14,46 2,7663 23,5685 58,92
16 40 14,48 2,7624 23,6359 58,84
17 40 15,04 2,6596 22,6596 56,65
18 40 15,55 2,5723 21,9164 54,79
19 40 17,63 2,2689 19,3307 48,33
20 40 21,50 1,8605 15,8512 39,63
21 40 22,80 1,7544 14,9474 37,37
22 40 23,98 1,6681 14,2118 35,53
23 40 29,66 1,3486 11,4902 28,73
24 40 30,89 1,2949 11,0327 27,58

COMPETITOR

#

11
8
24
18
6
4
17
14
23
20
9
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21
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19
1
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15
2
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12
3

Name

FOLTA, Jaroslav
Stach, Branislav
HRIN, FrantiSek
ORLEJ, Pavol
Demeter, Igor
GRUBIAK, Stano
HAMADEJ, Viadimir
GLEZGO, Tomas
Konopinsky, Milos
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
Toth, Andrej

Svec, Ondre;j
RUSNAK, Martin
SOROCINA, Marek
Hric, Peter
HAMADEJ, Matej
KONDAS, Roman
BONK, Adrian
Stankova, Anna
Stanko, Lubomir
HURCIK, Gabriel
Pekarik, Marian
POTOCKY, Peter
DARGAJ, Robert
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Stage 5 -- Vykonostka slabou rukou

HIT STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 30 9,22 3,2538 30,0000
2 30 9,24 3,2468 29,9351
3 30 9,56 3,1381 28,9331
4 30 9,98 3,0060 27,7154
5 30 11,20 2,6786 24,6964
6 30 12,24 2,4510 22,5980
7 30 12,28 2,4430 22,5244
8 30 12,42 2,4155 22,2705
9 30 12,68 2,3659 21,8139
10 30 13,04 2,3006 21,2117
11 30 13,44 2,2321 20,5804
12 30 13,46 2,2288 20,5498
13 30 13,51 2,2206 20,4737
14 30 15,43 1,9443 17,9261
15 30 15,78 1,9011 17,5285
16 30 16,75 1,7910 16,5134
17 30 19,47 1,5408 14,2065
18 30 19,49 1,5393 14,1919
19 30 22,89 1,3106 12,0839
20 30 23,77 1,2621 11,6365
21 30 25,03 1,1986 11,0507
22 30 27,65 1,0850 10,0036
23 30 28,07 1,0688 9,8539
24 30 29,52 1,0163 9,3699

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,78
96,44
92,38
82,32
75,33
75,08
74,24
72,71
70,71
68,60
68,50
68,25
59,75
58,43
55,04
47,35
47,31
40,28
38,79
36,84
33,35
32,85
31,23

COMPETITOR
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4
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Name

KONDAS, Roman
GRUBIAK, Stano
Stach, Branislav
HRIN, Franti$ek
HAMADEJ, Vladimir
RUSNAK, Martin
DOBRANSKY, Gabriel
FOLTA, Jaroslav
GLEZGO, Tomas
HURCIK, Gabriel
DARGAJ, Robert
Konopinsky, Milos
SOROCINA, Marek
ORLEJ, Pavol
Demeter, Igor
Stanko, Lubomir
Pekarik, Marian
Toth, Andrej
Stankova, Anna
Hric, Peter

Svec, Ondrej
BONK, Adrian
HAMADEJ, Matej
POTOCKY, Peter
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